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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 04 June 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Last start winner RIC, 28/05/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3F. Wotton 526409 2/1183

 2 HOT STREAK 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/05/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3R. Walter 531981 2/1180

 3 GOT YOUR TONGUE Last start placegetter RIC, 28/05/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3J. Rudd 524021 2/1147

 4 TURBO TANK 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 31/05/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2R. Tyquin 529881 7/2138

 5 CHICAGO MERC Last start placegetter RIC, 26/05/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 5P 5/4J. Davis 523978 1/0138

 6 SOUR APPLE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 26/05/2021, R12, P 3P 7Y 8Y 5/4M. Conquest 531448 1/076

 7 WILD KIWI KNIGHT Dropping in grade RIC, 28/05/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1L. Joyce 496673 9/7168

 8 KURO WARRIOR Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1P. Daly 529671 4/3213

 9 TOWERING STAR Weighted points score DAP, 27/05/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4B. Smith 538122 1/0166

 10 KARIJINI JAKIT Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2M. Lee 507770 3/2150

 11 DUCATI BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 3Y 5/3S. Davidson 499621 4/1147

 12 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 8/7147

 13 BILLY BUCCA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1A. Bell 499826 5/4144

 14 MONEY RUN Weighted points score RIC, 16/05/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 4/3136

 15 BELLA LEAH Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3S. Simonetta 531151 2/1132

 16 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score DAP, 20/05/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4B. Harmey 527548 1/0131

 17 COBAR ROOSTER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2M. Howard 526874 3/2124

 18 BUGATTI MONACH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1R. Thomas 486898 4/3120

 19 TOWERING SMITH 1 Weighted points score DAP, 27/05/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7120

 20 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/1117

 21 BYRON BREEZE Weighted points score RIC, 28/03/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3C. Carl 532845 4/1111

 22 CADILLAC BLACK Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4M. Lee 526156 1/0108

 23 EXTRICATE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 8P 5/3M. Lee 528272 2/1108

 24 STILL WAITING Weighted points score RIC, 11/04/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 5/4C. Carl 538138 1/0105

 25 ONE JOB SCOTTY Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4A. Kitching 530495 1/0100

 26 BUCKET GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 14/05/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 1/099

 27 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/05/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/196

 28 MISTER MAC Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R2, P 6P (FEL)P 8P 5/3J. Grief 533922 2/196

 29 PLATINUM ADMIT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4B. Attard 532766 1/095
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 30 SEVENTEEN TWELVE Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R12, M 5M 5P 5M 5/4K. Coleman 490790 1/094

 31 STELLIO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 20/05/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 3/090

 32 ZEN MISTRESS Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1S. Simonetta 500298 8/784

 33 LEKTRA COLLETT Weighted points score MTG, 01/04/2021, R3, PR2 5P 7P 1P 5/4J. Grief 537493 1/084

 34 MISS SPRINGFIELD Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R5, Y 8Y 1Y 4Y 5/4J. Grief 531158 1/083

 35 POPPEY'S DORA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/05/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3J. Davis 522912 2/181

 36 SET TO BE Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/278

 37 RUNWAY OSCAR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/05/2021, R10, P 8P 8M 5P 5/4C. Benjamin 487737 3/076

 38 CALL HER PINKY Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 5/475

 39 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 6P 5/3F. Wotton 526404 2/172

 40 BRUISER BRUCE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/05/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 8P 5/3B. Williamson 507648 2/168

 41 CYPRUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 520466 1/063

 42 JILLIAN JEWELS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 5P 5/2J. Zammit 500241 3/263

 43 JODY'S PROSPECT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/05/2021, R12, P 8P 5Y 5Y 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/050
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 1 SURPRISE BABY Last start winner RIC, 28/05/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3S. Morgan 531165 7/1207

 2 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Last start winner RIC, 28/05/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3F. Wotton 526409 2/1183

 3 SWISHY GIRL Last start winner RIC, 30/05/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2A. Proctor 533465 4/2168

 4 CRUISE OR LOSE Last start placegetter RIC, 28/05/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1A. Messina 536612 4/3189

 5 HOT STREAK 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/05/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3R. Walter 531981 2/1180

 6 TURBO TANK 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 31/05/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2R. Tyquin 529881 7/2138

 7 RED YANNICK Last start placegetter RIC, 26/05/2021, R5, P 3P 3Y 2Y 5/4D. Conquest 525749 1/0119

 8 ABSURDLY Last start placegetter RIC, 28/05/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bell 497442 9/8117

 9 SOUR APPLE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 26/05/2021, R12, P 3P 7Y 8Y 5/4M. Conquest 531448 1/076

 10 CHEEKY LASS Dropping in grade RIC, 19/02/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1A. Messina 496410 12/3147

 11 ZARMAY Weighted points score BAT, 17/05/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 5/4P. Barnes 530605 5/0204

 12 ZAMBORA REX Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R2, C 7C 2P 7P 5/2J. Rudd 525638 5/2157

 13 HIATUS Weighted points score BUL, 26/05/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 4Y 5/3S. Evans 532603 2/1156

 14 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 8/7147

 15 BILLY BUCCA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1A. Bell 499826 5/4144

 16 BUGATTI MOTION Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R8, P 5P 7C 3P 5/1J. Davis 520526 7/3142

 17 AISLE BOOM Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R1, C 6C 8P 2P 5/4O. Langley 529714 1/0141

 18 BRONZE KEY Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 6Y 5/1M. Greer 522746 7/3140

 19 SHARKY'S WISH Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1A. Campton 521216 6/5138

 20 COBAR ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2M. Howard 526874 3/2124

 21 SENOR SAMSON Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3S. Davidson 523597 3/1123

 22 BUGATTI MONACH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1R. Thomas 486898 4/3120

 23 TOWERING SMITH 2 Weighted points score DAP, 27/05/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7120

 24 RAINBOW LUCK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4G. Logue 532771 1/0118

 25 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/1117

 26 DANDY LATE NIGHT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 6C 5/4V. Farrugia 529632 1/0116

 27 MRS SUE BALLOS Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 6Y 5/3M. Ballantine 536786 2/1113

 28 ROCKSTAR ORTON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 534263 1/0110

 29 EXTRICATE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 8P 5/3M. Lee 528272 2/1108

 30 CHARLIE EMGRAND Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4L. Azzopardi 528318 1/0108

 31 DARK ENCOUNTER Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R5, P 7P 5P (FEL)P 5/4S. Veli 522451 3/0101
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 32 SWISH SANDY Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4A. Proctor 533472 1/099

 33 ROUND THE BASES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4D. Taylor 522258 1/099

 34 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/05/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/196

 35 PLATINUM ADMIT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4B. Attard 532766 1/095

 36 SCREW LOOSE Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4A. Wade 523509 1/093

 37 SWISH MISS Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4C. Proctor 533469 1/092

 38 REPORT IN Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4A. Hokin 522504 1/090

 39 STELLIO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 20/05/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 3/090

 40 JOHANNA JEWEL Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/187

 41 LITTLE MAI Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R4, Y 4Y 7P 4P 5/4D. Griffiths 523410 2/086

 42 MY BIG EARNER Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1S. Davidson 500034 6/384

 43 GOLSPIE MODEL Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4K. Waddington 494263 1/084

 44 RUNWAY MISS Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4C. Proctor 530500 1/082

 45 GOLDEN BROWN Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3A. Wade 523510 2/181

 46 POPPEY'S DORA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 18/05/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3J. Davis 522912 2/181

 47 RUNWAY OSCAR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/05/2021, R10, P 8P 8M 5P 5/4C. Benjamin 487737 3/076

 48 EUPHEMISM Weighted points score NOW, 23/05/2021, R12, P 8P 7P 7Y 5/4S. Evans 532604 1/073

 49 FAY'S DAY OFF 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 6P 5/3F. Wotton 526404 2/172

 50 MONTANA GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 6Y 5/3R. Turner 498149 2/170

 51 BRUISER BRUCE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 25/05/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 8P 5/3B. Williamson 507648 2/168

 52 MR. BEAN KEEPING Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4A. Bell 531293 1/064

 53 JILLIAN JEWELS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 5P 5/2J. Zammit 500241 3/263

 54 CYPRUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 520466 1/063

 55 EMERALD BEYOND Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4A. Wade 499362 1/057

 56 JODY'S PROSPECT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/05/2021, R12, P 8P 5Y 5Y 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/050
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 1 ROCKER FLYER Last start placegetter RIC, 21/04/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 3P M/1N. Hedley 531395 0/0122

 2 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/05/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/0110

 3 LITTLE LOKI Last start placegetter RIC, 30/05/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1R. Thomas 533634 0/080

 4 ELLA LOPEZ 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/12/2020, R1, P 8P (FEL)P 2P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/066

 5 POPPA BLUEY First start M/1J. King 532580 0/00

 6 WILD STALLION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 5P M/1M. Lee 522440 0/070

 7 ELENI ZAN Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R1, Y 5Y 7P 4P M/1L. Rodgers 530490 0/060

 8 ROCKET FELLA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 5P M/1J. Polidano 528635 0/056

 9 FRONT ROW Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 8P M/1A. Proctor 533466 0/054

 10 FAY FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 4P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/048

 11 ANOTHER FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/05/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 5P M/1F. Wotton 536369 0/045

 12 ALONG COMES MARY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 4Y M/1M. Lee 525703 0/042
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 1 OLD MICK BANNER 1 Weighted points score RIS, 15/05/2021, R10, Y 3Y 4Y 3Y 4/1/1B. Gibbons 507441 17/8135

 2 VALENTINA BALE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/05/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4M. Hooper 498448 3/0138

 3 KING'S CROWN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R2, C 5C 1P 4C 5/2O. Langley 533157 3/2220

 4 TWICE IS NICE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4R. Tyquin 496771 4/0123

 5 ROCKSTAR ORTON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 534263 1/0110

 6 HELLO DREAM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R6, P 4P 7C 6P 5/1A. Bell 498875 8/397

 7 MEMORIES ONE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R2, C 8C 6P 6P 5/1J. Callaughan 508722 6/375
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 1 WILD TOPAZ Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/2L. Joyce 532562 3/2216

 2 FABIAN'S GOLD Grade order Grade 5 4P 2C 4P 5/3L. Galea 533156 2/1214

 3 OLD ACE BANNER Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/3B. Gibbons 528826 3/1201

 4 HEART LINES Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/1K. Coleman 529694 4/3180

 5 DOUBLE EFFORT Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/4R. Maris 521608 1/0175

 6 GO FORWARD BRUNO Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/4A. Campton 533403 1/0171

 7 MISS SNEAKY Grade order Grade 5 2P 6C 4P 5/4A. Campton 534216 1/0146

 8 TAN CAN GO Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 5P 5/2H. Sarkis 526358 3/2120

 9 DANDY LATE NIGHT 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6C 5/4V. Farrugia 529632 1/0116

 10 CHARLOTTE BYRDE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6C 5/4J. King 532675 1/0113
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 1 PARISIAN DREAM Last start placegetter NOW, 30/05/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 2Y 5/4D. Griffiths 523411 1/0132

 2 JEN'S JET Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4P. Bailey 532576 1/0180

 3 TEXAS KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4A. Bell 531294 1/0174

 4 FLAMING FIRE Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4D. Griffiths 523414 2/0168

 5 PLATINUM FLARE Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R7, Y 3Y 5P 4P 5/4M. Pryce 530488 2/0146

 6 DESPICABLE KAILA Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R1, C 8C 2P 8Y 5/4S. Easey 523715 2/0134

 7 RAPID FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4N. Hedley 531394 1/0121

 8 RAINBOW LUCK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4G. Logue 532771 1/0118

 9 DANDY LATE NIGHT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 6C 5/4V. Farrugia 529632 1/0116

 10 ROCKSTAR ORTON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 534263 1/0110

 11 ZIPPING FOREST Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4C. Benjamin 528609 1/0110

 12 BELLA RULES Weighted points score GOS, 27/04/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3J. Callaughan 528283 2/1108

 13 KEREWARO Weighted points score WPK, 03/02/2021, R3, P 8P 1P 8P 5/4G. Andersen 532493 1/099

 14 ROUND THE BASES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4D. Taylor 522258 1/099

 15 AWESOME POWER Weighted points score BUL, 18/05/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4A. Messina 536607 1/087
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 1 DARK RAIN Last start placegetter BAT, 31/05/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1R. Littlefield 521190 6/4180

 2 ZIPPING RAMONA Last start placegetter RIC, 30/05/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4T. Simmons 529851 1/0177

 3 ALWAYS INNOCENT Last start placegetter RIC, 30/05/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4C. Hope 521560 2/0114

 4 GO ABBEY SUE Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R3, C 5C 3C 3P 5/3A. Bell 520260 3/1226

 5 KING'S CROWN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R2, C 5C 1P 4C 5/4O. Langley 533157 3/0220

 6 SILVER SCISSORS Weighted points score RIC, 23/05/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4N. Bendeich 525508 5/0210

 7 HAMPSHIRE Weighted points score DAP, 27/05/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1J. King 496951 8/2200

 8 NO FOOLING YOU Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R3, C 6C 2P 6P 5/2G. Tyrpenou 532687 3/2158

 9 LANMOR CUTIE Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 6C 5/3P. Moran 508642 8/1149

 10 VALENTINA BALE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2M. Hooper 498448 3/2138

 11 INSUPERABLE Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R10, P 5P 8C 4P 5/4D. Mines 499819 3/0131

 12 TWICE IS NICE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2R. Tyquin 496771 4/3123

 13 TIGER HOLLY Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 8P 5/2G. Tyrpenou 531354 3/2117

 14 HELLO DREAM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R6, P 4P 7C 6P 5/4A. Bell 498875 8/097

 15 MEMORIES ONE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R2, C 8C 6P 6P 5/4J. Callaughan 508722 6/075
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 1 BARCIA'S WISH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1A. Bell 521221 15/14255
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 1 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/05/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/0110

 2 ELLA LOPEZ 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/12/2020, R1, P 8P (FEL)P 2P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/066

 3 SOCKS OFF First start M/1J. King 535173 0/00

 4 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 6P M/1R. Nicolaou 522484 0/096

 5 KNOCKABOUT AMY Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 4P M/1M. Lee 532317 0/094

 6 WILD STALLION 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 5P M/1M. Lee 522440 0/070

 7 SHE'LL DO ROSE Weighted points score DAP, 20/05/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 8P M/1B. Williamson 507678 0/064

 8 WINSTON BEAU Weighted points score BUL, 25/05/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 6P M/1P. Daly 530060 0/058

 9 FAY FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 4P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/048

 10 FAY SPARKLES Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 7P M/1S. Francis 534265 0/046

 11 ALONG COMES MARY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 4Y M/1M. Lee 525703 0/042

11 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 June 2021 - 07:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 04 June 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OLD MICK BANNER 2 Weighted points score RIS, 15/05/2021, R10, Y 3Y 4Y 3Y 2/1/2B. Gibbons 507441 17/5135

12 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 June 2021 - 07:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 04 June 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BARCIA'S WISH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1A. Bell 521221 15/14255

13 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 June 2021 - 07:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 04 June 2021

P M 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKET FELLA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 5P M/1J. Polidano 528635 0/056

 2 ANOTHER FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/05/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 5P M/1F. Wotton 536369 0/045
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